
 
 

The Manor  
 
The following builders have built in the Manor previously or have secured lots in the current phase for 
both custom and market homes.  Please contact Gary Thompson at (901) 766-4246 or garyt@boyle.com  
for assistance on other available lots or contact any of the builders directly about their homes and home 
site plans.  
 
Artisan Custom Homes    RKA Investments 
Marty Smith 674-1031   Ryan Anderson   674-5522 
msmith@collins-maury.com    ryan@rkainvestments.com 
     
 
Celtic Manor Homes    Marquis Companies, LLC    
Mark McGuire   494-3201   Kyle Sledd   210-2381 
mark@mcguirecompanies.biz   kylesledd@aol.com 
      Lot 164 (market home ready) 
   
 
Tim Wilson Companies    Classic Homebuilders, LLC 
Tim Wilson   282-6696    John Barlow   870-6943  
tim@timwilsoncompanies.com   classichomebuilders@hotmail.com 
      Lot 191 (market home underway) 
 
  
R. Mark Smith Construction   Malone Construction Enterprise, LLC 
Mark Smith   359-2381    Brandon Malone  361-2934 
memphisbuilder@yahoo.com   bmalone.mce@gmail.com 
   
 
City Hill Homes    McLemore Companies  
Zach Mobley  329-2606                          David McLemore   218-2976 
zach@cityhillhomes.com   david@mclemorecompanies.com 

Lot 201 (contract pending), 200 (market home                                                                                   
underway), 187, 208, 209 

 
Neal Homebuilders     Napier Homes, LLC 
Jimmy Neal   553-8149    David Napier   604-4228 
nealhomebuilders@hotmail.com   napier.homes@yahoo.com 
Lot 186 (market home underway),   Lot 196 (custom home underway) 
189 (market home underway)                               Lot 198 (custom home underway)                        
                5/26/20 
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